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Ablaze My Sorrow
Anger, Hate & Fury
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1/8Copyright Ablaze My Sorrow
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 120

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1
Intro

E-Gt

5

Riff

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

6

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8
6 6 6 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

7

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

8

8
6 6

8
6

8
6

4
2 2

4
2

4
2

9

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

10

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8
6 6 6 6

11

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

12
Verse

8
6 6

8
6

8
6

4
2 2

4
2

4
2 0 0

0 7
0
8
0
7
0
8
0
2
3

2
3 0 0

0 7
0
8
0
7
0
8
0
7
0
10

15

0 0
0 7

0
8

0
7

0
8

0
2
3

2
3 2 2 3 5 0 3 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 1

17

0 0
0 7

0
8

0
7

0
8

0
2
3

2
3 0 0

0 7
0

8
0

7
0

8
0

7
0

10

19

0 0
0 7

0
8

0
7

0
8

0
2
3

2
3 2 2 3 5 0 3 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 1

21
Bridge

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/8

22

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0

3
1

3
1

2
0 5

3

2
0

23

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0

24

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0

3
1

3
1 5

3

2
0 3

1

25
Verse

0 0
0 7

0
8

0
7

0
8

0
2
3

2
3 0 0

0 7
0

8
0

7
0

8
0

7
0

10

27
Break

0 0
0 7

0
8
0
7
0
8
0
2
3

2
3 2 2 3 5 0 3 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 1

2
0 3 2 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

30

2
0 3 2 1

31
= 100

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0

32

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0

3
1

3
1

2
0 5

3

2
0

33

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0

34

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0

3
1

3
1 5

3

2
0 3

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

35

0
0

2
0 1 0

3
0

0
0

2
0

3
1

3
1

2
0 5

3

2
0

37

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0

38

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

2 2 2 2
0 0 0 0

3
1

3
1 5

3

2
0 3

1

39

Riff
= 120

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

40

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8
6 6 6 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

41

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

42

8
6 6

8
6

8
6

4
2 2

4
2

4
2

43

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

44

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8
6 6 6 6

45

3

5 5 5 5 5

3

5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

46
Verse

8
6 6

8
6

8
6

4
2 2

4
2

4
2 0 0

0 7
0
8
0
7
0
8
0
2
3

2
3 0 0

0 7
0
8
0
7
0
8
0
7
0
10

49

0 0
0 7

0
8

0
7

0
8

0
2
3

2
3 2 2 3 5 0 3 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 1

51
End

2
0

2
0

2
0 3 2 1

2
0

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


